Male - Handwheels
Metric and Imperial Sizes
�  Available in various wheel types.
�  Mild steel Zinc plated thread.
Part
Number
Thread
a(mm)
Or inch
Thread
length
b(mm)
Wheel
Diameter
c(mm)
Wheel
Thickness
d(mm)
Wheel
Type
08-M635RBLK-19F ¼” 19.00 31.75 19.00 Tri-Wheel
08-M600RBLK-15F M6 15.00 44.00 14.00 5 Lobe
08-M600RBLK-30F M6 30.00 44.00 14.00 5 Lobe
08-M794RBLK-19F 5/16” 19.00 50.80 27.00 Tri-Wheel
08-M800RBLK-15F M8 15.00 40.00 14.00 5 Lobe
08-M800RBLK-50F M8 50.00 40.00 27.00 Scallop
08-M952RBLK-19F 3/8” 19.00 50.80 27.00 Tri-Wheel
08-M100RBLK-25F M10 25.00 50.00 35.00 Scallop
08-M120RBLK-40F M12 40.00 80.00 52.00 Scallop
08-M800TBLK-50F M8 50.00 60.0across 18.0x33.0 T Handle
Female - Handwheels
Metric and Imperial Sizes
�  Available in various wheel types
�  Mild steel zinc plated thread.
Part
Number
Thread
a(mm)
Or inch
Wheel
Diameter
c(mm)
Wheel
Thickness
d(mm)
Wheel
Type
08-M635RBLKF ¼” 40.00 27.00 Scallop
08-M600RBLKF M6 40.00 27.00 Scallop
08-M794RBLKF 5/16” 40.00 27.00 Scallop
08-M800RBLKF M8 40.00 27.00 Scallop
08-M100RBLKF M10 50.00 35.00 Scallop
08-M120RBLKF M12 80.00 52.00 Scallop
Hi-Q Components
Hi-Q Electronics Ltd, PO Box 302 015, North Harbour, Auckland, New Zealand Ph + 64 9 415 3333  Fax + 64 9 415 8686
sales@hiq.co.nz                 Hand Wheels Page 1                         www.hiq.co.nz